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SNo Name RtgI FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. K rtg+/- Group
23 GM Atabayev Maksat 2492 TKM 1 1 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 7 6 10 20,2 A
32 IM Atabayev Yusup 2475 TKM ½ 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 0 0 5 72 10 -5,5 A
53 FM Atabayev Saparmyrat 2422 TKM ½ ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 ½ 5,5 60 10 -6,9 A
63 GM Odeev Handszar 2397 TKM 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1 0 1 5,5 42 10 7,6 A

106 FM Kakabaev Mergen 2329 TKM ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ ½ 0 0 3,5 159 20 -46 A
126 FM Esenov Annaberdi 2302 TKM ½ 1 0 0 ½ ½ 1 0 ½ 4 135 20 -11,4 A
13 IM Semiev Suhrab 2270 TKM 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 6 61 10 -19 C
51 Bayramgeldiyev Yusup 2190 TKM 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 ½ 0 5,5 79 20 -28,8 C
66 Nazarov Rustem 2144 TKM 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 6 50 20 -3,6 C

121 Rozmetov Aybek 2033 TKM 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 1 4,5 180 20 -43,6 C
5 IM Kakageldyev Amanmurad 2374 TKM 1 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 7 6 10 5,3 D
14 WFM Brineva Elena G. 1818 TKM 0 1 ½ 1 1 0 ½ ½ 0 4,5 14 20 7 E

Player overview for tkm
Results of the last round for tkm

Rd. Bo. No. Name Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name Rtg No.
9 17 51 Bayramgeldiyev Yusup 2190 5½ 0 - 1 5½ FM Maksimov Dmitri 2299 1
9 20 79 Tsoi Vladislav 2104 5½ ½ - ½ 5½ IM Semiev Suhrab 2270 13
9 40 149 Fedorov Mikhail 1980 5 0 - 1 5 Nazarov Rustem 2144 66
9 108 255 Borodin Georgy 1751 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Rozmetov Aybek 2033 121
9 4 1 GM Sjugirov Sanan 2673 6 ½ - ½ 6½ GM Atabayev Maksat 2492 23
9 26 32 IM Atabayev Yusup 2475 5 0 - 1 5 FM Gaifullin Artur 2373 78
9 29 205 CM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2078 5 ½ - ½ 5 FM Atabayev Saparmyrat 2422 53
9 37 63 GM Odeev Handszar 2397 4½ 1 - 0 4½ FM Mashkov Sergey 2309 119
9 69 169 Makarian Rudik 2203 3½ 1 - 0 3½ FM Kakabaev Mergen 2329 106
9 75 126 FM Esenov Annaberdi 2302 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ CM Tsvetkov Andrey 2022 213
9 4 5 IM Kakageldyev Amanmurad 2374 6 1 - 0 6 FM Iliushkin Evgeny 2226 18
9 5 6 WIM Krasenkova Ilena 2045 5 1 - 0 4½ WFM Brineva Elena G. 1818 14
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Player details for tkm

Rd. SNo Name RtgI FED Pts. Res. K rtg+/-
IM Semiev Suhrab  2270 TKM Rp:1995 Pts. 6

1 204 Asatryan Gor 1885 RUS 4,5 w 0 10 -9,1
2 285 Sergienko Artem 1639 RUS 3 s 1 10 0,8
3 200 Poznyak Nazar 1891 RUS 6 w 0 10 -9,1
4 256 Malychev Roman 1746 RUS 3,5 s 1 10 0,8
5 192 Ulikhanyan Alexandr 1905 RUS 5 w 1 10 1
6 148 Eynullayev Atilla 1982 AZE 5 s ½ 10 -3,4
7 142 Bezhenar Georgy 1995 RUS 3,5 - 1K
8 110 Kovach Dmitri 2045 RUS 4,5 w 1 10 2,2
9 79 Tsoi Vladislav 2104 RUS 6 s ½ 10 -2,2

 Bayramgeldiyev Yusup  2190 TKM Rp:2039 Pts. 5,5
1 240 Gavrilov Victor 1790 RUS 4,5 w 1 20 1,6
2 156 Zakharov Nikita 1965 RUS 5,5 s 0 20 -15,6
3 215 Fomichev Alexander 1855 RUS 4 w 1 20 2,4
4 161 Efendiev Enver 1953 RUS 5,5 s 1 20 4
5 194 AIM Mecsherykov Andrei 1901 RUS 5 w 0 20 -16,8
6 159 Piskov Vladimir A. 1955 RUS 4 s 1 20 4,2
7 129 Teiitbaev Aktilek 2019 KGZ 5 w 1 20 5,4
8 200 Poznyak Nazar 1891 RUS 6 s ½ 20 -7
9 1 FM Maksimov Dmitri 2299 RUS 6,5 w 0 20 -7

 Nazarov Rustem  2144 TKM Rp:2113 Pts. 6
1 255 Borodin Georgy 1751 RUS 3,5 s 1 20 1,6
2 172 Hakobyan Hakob V. 1944 ARM 5,5 w 1 20 4,8
3 2 FM Volkov Sergei 2294 RUS 4,5 s 0 20 -6
4 182 Pryalukhin Danila 1928 RUS 5,5 w 1 20 4,4
5 228 Kataev Aleksandr 1820 RUS 5 s 1 20 2,6
6 23 FM Babikov Ivan 2252 RUS 7 w 0 20 -7
7 178 Gasparyan Daniel 1931 RUS 5 s 0 20 -15,4
8 147 Kolyuzhnov Vladislav 1988 RUS 5 w 1 20 5,8
9 149 Fedorov Mikhail 1980 RUS 5 s 1 20 5,6

 Rozmetov Aybek  2033 TKM Rp:1817 Pts. 4,5
1 308 Tishkin Boris 1525 RUS 3 s 1 20 1,6
2 11 FM Apryshko Gleb 2276 RUS 7,5 w 0 20 -4
3 235 Shubham Shukla 1799 IND 4 s 0 20 -15,8
4 263 Finkelstein Alexander 1733 RUS 5 w 1 20 3
5 223 Shlychkov Mikhail 1836 RUS 4 s 1 20 5
6 221 Averyanov Grigori 1844 RUS 6 w 0 20 -15
7 207 Burhanov Vassily 1871 RUS 4,5 s 0 20 -14,2
8 267 Kireev Igor 1714 RUS 3,5 w ½ 20 -7,4
9 255 Borodin Georgy 1751 RUS 3,5 s 1 20 3,2

GM Atabayev Maksat  2492 TKM Rp:2673 Pts. 7
1 87 Mamyrbay Assad 2364 KAZ 4 s 1 10 3,3
2 66 FM Boiarintsev Vitaly 2391 RUS 4,5 w 1 10 3,6
3 55 IM Khanin Semen 2418 RUS 5,5 s ½ 10 -1
4 63 GM Odeev Handszar 2397 TKM 5,5 w ½ 10 -1,3
5 70 FM Golubev Roman 2380 UZB 5,5 s 1 10 3,5
6 42 IM Lomasov Semen 2441 RUS 6 w ½ 10 -0,7
7 57 FM Savitskiy Sergey 2415 RUS 5,5 s 1 10 3,9
8 11 GM Rozum Ivan 2601 RUS 6 w 1 10 6,5
9 1 GM Sjugirov Sanan 2673 RUS 6,5 s ½ 10 2,4

IM Atabayev Yusup  2475 TKM Rp:2431 Pts. 5
1 106 FM Kakabaev Mergen 2329 TKM 3,5 w ½ 10 -2
2 112 IM Gevorgyan David Sh. 2324 ARM 5,5 s 0 10 -7
3 149 FM Kretov Evgenij 2246 RUS 4 w 1 10 2,1
4 116 FM Krasikov Vladislav 2311 RUS 3,5 s 1 10 2,8
5 107 FM Kovalev Egor 2328 RUS 3,5 w 1 10 3
6 67 FM Geivondian Arman 2389 RUS 5,5 s 1 10 3,8
7 9 GM Volkov Sergey 2617 RUS 6,5 w ½ 10 1,9
8 13 GM Predke Alexandr 2573 RUS 6,5 s 0 10 -3,7

http://chess-results.com/


Chess-Tournament-Results-Server: Chess-Results.com          Page 2 / 3 created on 05.05.2024 04:56:50

9 78 FM Gaifullin Artur 2373 RUS 6 w 0 10 -6,4
FM Atabayev Saparmyrat  2422 TKM Rp:2354 Pts. 5,5

1 126 FM Esenov Annaberdi 2302 TKM 4 s ½ 10 -1,6
2 99 Lesovoi Evgenij 2333 RUS 5,5 w ½ 10 -1,2
3 134 Mnatsakanian Arsen 2280 RUS 1,5 s ½ 10 -1,9
4 130 Marinskii Yurii 2294 RUS 3,5 w 1 10 3,3
5 152 FM Kuzmin Egor 2244 RUS 4,5 s ½ 10 -2,3
6 114 Nazaretyan Tigran 2316 RUS 5,5 w 0 10 -6,4
7 132 Demianjuk Alexander 2289 RUS 5 s 1 10 3,2
8 105 Smirnov Timofey 2331 RUS 4 w 1 10 3,8
9 205 CM Ahmadzada Ahmad 2078 AZE 5,5 s ½ 10 -3,8

GM Odeev Handszar  2397 TKM Rp:2455 Pts. 5,5
1 194 Gavryushin Dmitry 2120 RUS 3,5 w 1 10 1,7
2 67 FM Geivondian Arman 2389 RUS 5,5 s 1 10 4,9
3 30 Triapishko Alexandr 2478 RUS 6 w ½ 10 1,1
4 23 GM Atabayev Maksat 2492 TKM 7 s ½ 10 1,3
5 24 GM Chernobay Artem 2488 RUS 6 w 0 10 -3,8
6 143 FM Muradli Mahammad 2257 AZE 5,5 s ½ 10 -1,9
7 127 FM Afanasiev Nikita 2298 RUS 4,5 w 1 10 3,6
8 18 IM Paravyan David 2540 RUS 6,5 s 0 10 -3,1
9 119 FM Mashkov Sergey 2309 RUS 4,5 w 1 10 3,8

FM Kakabaev Mergen  2329 TKM Rp:2136 Pts. 3,5
1 32 IM Atabayev Yusup 2475 TKM 5 s ½ 20 4
2 111 FM Malyshev Grigory 2326 RUS 5,5 w 0 20 -10
3 177 Tleptsok Ruslan 2187 RUS 2,5 s ½ 20 -3,8
4 159 Korennoi Viktor 2235 RUS 3,5 w 1 20 7,4
5 184 Anchutin Nikita 2168 RUS 5 s ½ 20 -4,2
6 185 Selivanov Ivan 2160 RUS 5 w ½ 20 -4,4
7 196 CM Suleymanli Aydin 2115 AZE 5,5 s ½ 20 -5,4
8 206 Pogosyan Stefan 2076 RUS 5,5 w 0 20 -16,2
9 169 Makarian Rudik 2203 RUS 4,5 s 0 20 -13,4

FM Esenov Annaberdi  2302 TKM Rp:2251 Pts. 4
1 53 FM Atabayev Saparmyrat 2422 TKM 5,5 w ½ 20 3,2
2 102 Bykov Oleg 2332 RUS 5 s 1 20 10,8
3 37 IM Zakhartsov Vladimir 2453 RUS 6 w 0 20 -6
4 35 GM Kharchenko Boris 2461 UKR 6,5 s 0 20 -5,8
5 178 Konaplev Anton 2182 RUS 3 w ½ 20 -3,2
6 172 FM Salman Pavel 2197 RUS 4 s ½ 20 -2,8
7 186 Nikonov Alexej 2155 RUS 2,5 w 1 20 6
8 54 IM Tologontegin Semetey 2419 KGZ 4,5 s 0 20 -6,8
9 213 CM Tsvetkov Andrey 2022 RUS 4 w ½ 20 -6,8

IM Kakageldyev Amanmurad  2374 TKM Rp:2402 Pts. 7
1 91 Knyazev Nikolay 1942 RUS 3 s 1 10 0,8
2 57 Zhukovsky Viacheslav 2035 RUS 3 w 1 10 1,2
3 38 Novikov Valeri 2107 RUS 6 s ½ 10 -3,2
4 41 Luzhetskiy Yuri 2104 RUS 4 w 1 10 1,7
5 45 Polonskiy Pavel 2093 RUS 6 s 1 10 1,6
6 3 GM Vasiukov Evgeni 2411 RUS 6,5 w ½ 10 0,5
7 17 FM Zilbert Oleg 2230 RUS 7 s 1 10 3,1
8 1 GM Sveshnikov Evgeny 2489 RUS 7,5 s 0 10 -3,4
9 18 FM Iliushkin Evgeny 2226 RUS 6 w 1 10 3

WFM Brineva Elena G.  1818 TKM Rp:1857 Pts. 4,5
1 1 WGM Fatalibekova Elena 2274 RUS 6 w 0 20 -1,6
2 20 Neuymina Nadezhda 1624 RUS 4 s 1 20 5
3 27 Stepanova Faina 1435 RUS 3 w ½ 20 -8,2
4 25 Svechnikova Valerija 1524 RUS 4 s 1 20 3
5 13 Butneva Larisa 1850 RUS 5 w 1 20 10,8
6 3 WGM Saunina Ludmila 2167 RUS 6 s 0 20 -2,2
7 9 Chernichenko Olga 1919 UKR 5,5 w ½ 20 2,8
8 10 WFM Goncharova Nadezhda 1877 RUS 4,5 w ½ 20 1,6
9 6 WIM Krasenkova Ilena 2045 RUS 6 s 0 20 -4,2
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You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr260496.aspx?lan=1
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